
UNICAMPANIAVAN002589701. Record Nr.

Titolo 2 / editors Gérald Thouand, Robert Marks

Pubbl/distr/stampa Berlino, : Springer, 2014

Descrizione fisica VI, 224 p. : ill. ; 24 cm

Disciplina 660.65
660.63
660.6
540
620.192
620.5
621.39

Lingua di pubblicazione Inglese

Formato

Livello bibliografico

Materiale a stampa

Monografia


